R.PE | Ultra compact 1/4" bit ratchet

Description:

e Exceptionally compact design when
using end bits.

e Mechanism: 60 teeth.

e Use sockets with the ECR adapter.
e Supplied with magnetic extension.
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Diameter [mm]
Diameter D1 [mm]
Length L [mm]
Height H [mm]
Weight [Kg]
Length L1 [mm]
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18.5
16.0
115.0
26.5
0.095
107.0




